BREAKING NEW GROUND

ADNZ NATIONAL CONFERENCE 2021

DAY
ONE

8.00am

9.00am

9.05am
9.10am
9.40am

9.45am

10.30am

11.00am

11.45am
12.20pm
1.30pm
2.15pm
2.40pm
3.10pm
3.50pm

4.30pm

6.30pm

PROGRAMME

THURSDAY
28 OCTOBER
2021

REGISTRATIONS AND EXHIBITION OPEN
TEA AND COFFEE AVAILABLE
Coffee carts proudly provided by Roofing Industries and Resene Construction

GREETINGS BY MC - Will Johnston

Julie-Ann Ross
Architectural Designers New Zealand Board Chair

Gregory Watts

Architectural Designers New Zealand CEO

WELCOME FROM ADNZ PRINCIPAL PARTNER GIB, Clara Sumner
NEVER STOP STEPPING OUT OF YOUR COMFORT ZONE

William Pike

MORNING TEA AMONGST THE EXHIBITION

DESIGN INSPIRATION
Gabriela Carrillo
Sponsored by Teulo

THE HOUSING CRISIS’ ROLE IN REIGNITING THE REGIONS
Benje Patterson
Sponsored by Benje Patterson People & Places

LUNCH AMONGST THE EXHIBITION

BUGGER THE BOXING...POUR THE CONCRETE ANYWAY!
Sir lan Taylor
Sponsored by Altus

ARE YOU SERIOUS?
Nathan Taylor

AFTERNOON TEA AMONGST THE EXHIBITION

MAORI ARCHITECTURE - CULTURE + PLACE
Keni-Duke Hetet

CLIMATE CHANGE AND WHAT WE CAN DO NOW
Elrond Burrell
Sponsored by Teulo

Conference concludes for the day

THEMED WELCOME FUNCTION - A NIGHT AT THE SCOTTISH CASTLE

BREAKING NEW GROUND
28 - 29 OCTOBER 2021 | DUNEDIN

PROUDLY PARTNERED BY GIB

+

Architectural
Designers
New Zealand

teul®

F N

Benje Patterson
Péople & Places

A altus

Window Systems

teul®




BREAKING NEW GROUND

ADNZ NATIONAL CONFERENCE 2021

DAY
TWO

8.00am

9.00am

9.05am

9.55am
10.35am

11.00am

12.00pm
12.30pm

1.30pm

2.30pm
2.35pm
3.00pm

6.30pm
- 11pm

DAY

PROGRAMME

FRIDAY
29 OCTOBER
2021

REGISTRATIONS AND EXHIBITION OPEN
ARRIVAL TEA AND COFFEE AMONGST THE EXHIBITION
Coffee carts proudly provided by Roofing Industries and Resene Construction

WELCOME BACK - Will Johnston

IMPOSTER...
Matt Chisholm - Keynote Speaker

ARCHITECTURE VAN BRANDENBURG
Damien Van Brandenburg

MORNING TEA AMONGST THE EXHIBITION

+

Architectural
Designers
New Zealand

00fnS

B= RoC.COTE

‘roof:

BUILDING A BETTER BRAIN: IMPLEMENTING NUTRITIONAL INTERVENTIONS TO OPTIMIZE MENTAL HEALTH

Professor Julia Rucklidge

PLANNING AND BUILDING ‘CRISIS’; THE LOCAL GOVERNMENT EXPERIENCE IN INVERCARGILL

Jonathan Shaw

LUNCH AMONGST THE EXHIBITION

LOST IN TRANSLATION? HOW TO TRANSLATE THE “TECHNICAL” FOR YOUR CO-WORKERS AND CLIENTS

Eithne Sweeney
Conference reflection

AFTERNOON TEA AMONGST THE EXHIBITION

ARCHITECTURAL DESIGNERS NEW ZEALAND AGM
ADNZ members only

ADNZ RESENE ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN AWARDS GALA DINNER

SATURDAY
30 OCTOBER

THREE 2021

ARCHITECTURAL TOUR

9.00am - 1.00pm

Sponsored by Escea

BREAKING NEW GROUND
28 - 29 OCTOBER 2021 | DUNEDIN

PROUDLY PARTNERED BY GIB

esced.

FIREPLACE COMPANY




