## **BREAKING NEW GROUND**





## **PROGRAMME**



## DAY THURSDAY **28 OCTOBER**

8.00am	REGISTRATIONS AND EXHIBITION OPEN TEA AND COFFEE AVAILABLE Coffee carts proudly provided by Roofing Industries and Resene Construction	
9.00am	GREETINGS BY MC - Will Johnston	
9.05am	Julie-Ann Ross Architectural Designers New Zealand Board Chair	
9.10am	Gregory Watts Architectural Designers New Zealand CEO	
9.40am	WELCOME FROM ADNZ PRINCIPAL PARTNER GIB, Clara Sumner	GIB
9.45am	NEVER STOP STEPPING OUT OF YOUR COMFORT ZONE William Pike	
10.30am	MORNING TEA AMONGST THE EXHIBITION	
11.00am	DESIGN INSPIRATION Gabriela Carrillo Sponsored by Teulo	teulo
11.45am	THE HOUSING CRISIS' ROLE IN REIGNITING THE REGIONS Benje Patterson Sponsored by Benje Patterson People & Places	Benje Patterson People & Places
12.20pm	LUNCH AMONGST THE EXHIBITION	
1.30pm	BUGGER THE BOXINGPOUR THE CONCRETE ANYWAY! Sir Ian Taylor Sponsored by Altus	Window Systems
2.15pm	ARE YOU SERIOUS? Nathan Taylor	
2.40pm	AFTERNOON TEA AMONGST THE EXHIBITION	
3.10pm	MAORI ARCHITECTURE - CULTURE + PLACE Keni-Duke Hetet	
3.50pm	CLIMATE CHANGE AND WHAT WE CAN DO NOW Elrond Burrell Sponsored by Teulo	teul
4.30pm	Conference concludes for the day	
6.30pm	THEMED WELCOME FUNCTION - A NIGHT AT THE SCOTTISH CASTLE	

**BREAKING NEW GROUND** 28 - 29 OCTOBER 2021 | DUNEDIN



## **BREAKING NEW GROUND**



ADNZ NATIONAL CONFERENCE 2021

# **PROGRAMME**



### DAY FRIDAY **29 OCTOBER**

8.00am	REGISTRATIONS AND EXHIBITION OPEN ARRIVAL TEA AND COFFEE AMONGST THE EXHIBITION Coffee carts proudly provided by Roofing Industries and Resene Construction		
9.00am	WELCOME BACK - Will Johnston		
9.05am	IMPOSTER Matt Chisholm - Keynote Speaker		
9.55am	ARCHITECTURE VAN BRANDENBURG Damien Van Brandenburg		
10.35am	MORNING TEA AMONGST THE EXHIBITION		
11.00am	BUILDING A BETTER BRAIN: IMPLEMENTING NUTRITIONAL INTERVENTIONS TO OPTIMIZE MENTAL HEALTH Professor Julia Rucklidge		
12.00pm	PLANNING AND BUILDING 'CRISIS'; THE LOCAL GOVERNMENT EXPERIENCE IN INVERCARGILL Jonathan Shaw		
12.30pm	LUNCH AMONGST THE EXHIBITION		
1.30pm	LOST IN TRANSLATION? HOW TO TRANSLATE THE "TECHNICAL" FOR YOUR CO-WORKERS AND CLIENTS Eithne Sweeney		
2.30pm	Conference reflection		
2.35pm	AFTERNOON TEA AMONGST THE EXHIBITION		
3.00pm	ARCHITECTURAL DESIGNERS NEW ZEALAND AGM ADNZ members only		
6.30pm - 11pm	ADNZ RESENE ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN AWARDS GALA DINNER		



#### SATURDAY **30 OCTOBER** 2021

9.00am - 1.00pm

ARCHITECTURAL TOUR Sponsored by Escea



#### **BREAKING NEW GROUND** 28 - 29 OCTOBER 2021 | DUNEDIN

